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This plan is indicative and is intended for guidance only and does not form 
part of any contract or agreement, nor does it show ownership boundaries, 
easements or wayleaves and is subject to change. For specific details, other 
than general site layout, please liase directly with our Sales Consultant.

3423529

AVAILABLE

RESERVED

EXCHANGED

COMPLETED

SHOW HOMES

KEY

SHA

S
U

N
S

U
N

285 285 284284 283 283 282282 281 281

290290289289288288287287286286

29
2

29
1

293

294

298
300

301

302

303

307

305

28
0

27
9

306

308
309

310

320

331

332 32
8

32
5

33
5

33
6

33
7

333

334

33
0

32
9

385

390

391

392

397

399

508
509

50
7

505

504

503
502

500
501

499

448

425

448

45
2

400

38
9

394 393

396 395

398

38
8

387

390

338

339

35
9

36
1

357

356 36
0

358

319

311
312

31
3

373
375

372

374

407
409

410

412

414

411

413

41
5

419

420
421

422

423

405

406

403

404

417

418

522

541

540

539

41
6

408

520

519

52
1

380

379
378

384

383

382

38
1

402

512

50
6

511

498

450

451

474

47
1

47
0

46
9

46
7

481

490

48
9

48
7

475

427

426

424

51
0401

376
377

371
31

4
31

5
31

6

304

299

297

295296 

353

352

354

35
5

341

341

340

362

363

364

36
9

368

366

367

365

45
3

45
3

45
4

45
4

45
5

45
5

456 456

527527

528528

538 538537 537 536 536535 535

531 531 532 532 533
533

534
534

529529

530530

440 440
439 439

447 447
446 446

445 445
444 444

438 438

437 437436 436
435 435434 434

433 433432 432431 431430 430

441
441

442
442

443
443

42
8

42
8

42
9

42
9

457 457458 458

45
9

45
9

460 460
461 461 462 462

524

525

525

523

518

473

472

46
8

48
6

48
5

48
4

48
3

482

494

496
497

48
8

476

495

466

465

46
4

46
3

493493 492492 491491

477 477 478 478
479 479480480

513513515515516516517517 514514

32
2

32
2

344 344
345 345

346 346
347 347

348 348349 349

342
342

343
343

350 350351 351

32
3

32
3

32
4

32
4

37
0

5
42

5
4

3

285 284 283 282 281 279

280

291

292

296 295 294
293

297 298 299 300

301
302

305

306 307 308
309 310

311
312

371

372

373

374

375

376

377
378 379 380

381

385

386

388

389

387

391

392

393

394

396

395

398

397

399400

401

402

403 404 405 406

423

424 425

428

429

422

421

420

419

418

417

430

522 523
524

525

526

541
540

539

538
537

536
535 ALTON

531-534

527
528

529
530

431 432 433 434 435 436 437

438
439 440 441

455
456 457 458

459
460

461

466

465

464

463

462

468

467474

475

476

477
478

479473

472

471

470

480

486

481

482

485

484

483

495
494

498
499

500
501

503 502

504
505

506

507

509
508

510
511

512 496

497

489

488

487

493 492 491 490

462

426
427

444 445 446 447

442

443

448
449 450

451

452

453

454

382
383384

521

520
518

517 516 515 514 513

407 408
409 410 411 412

413

415

416

414

519

313

314

315

316

304
303

335

336

337

339
338

334 333

332

331

330

329

328

324

323

322

325

320
319

340

343

342

341

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

365 366

367 368

369

362

363

364

370

353

352

351 350 349 348 347 346 345 344

290289288287286

542

543

LETC
LETC

LETCLETC

LETC
LETC

LETC

LETC

373

375

372

374

407
409

410

412

414

411
413

415

419

420

421

422

423

417

418

522

541

540

539

416

408

520
519

521

371

527
528

538
537

536
535

531
532

533

534

529
530

524

525

525

523

518
513515516517 514

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXF

OXF

OXF

OXF

A
M

B

WAR

WAR

WAR

WAR

WAR

WAR

MAR
MAR

MAR

M
A

R

M
A

R
M

A
R

MAR

MAR

STR

STR

STR

ST
R

S
TR

CAM

C
A

M

LETC
WAR

LETC

MAR WAR
CAM CAM

LEAQ

SHA
SHA

SHA

CANT

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAROXFQ

OXFQ

OXFQ

OXF

OXF

OXF

OXF

OXF

OXF

CAM C
A

M

CAM

MAR

AMB

AMB

AMB

AMB

WAR

WAR

WAR

STR

STR

371

372

373

374

375

423

422

421

420

419

418

417

522

430 431 432 433

434 435 436 437
438

430 431 432 433
434 435 436 437

438 439 440

441

442

443429

428

427

426 448
447446445444

449

450

451

495

475 476

494

493 492

477

478

479

480

491

482

483

484

485

486

GRASS 
MAT

467

468

469

470

471

463

464

465

466

472

473459

456

455

454

457 458

453

452

460

461

462

474

481

490

512

511
510

499

498

425

424

439
440

441

455
456

457
458

459
460

461
462

466

465

464

463

471

470

469
472

473

474

475

451
450449448

443

442

454

453

452

447446445444

427

510
499

498
511

512

426

429

428

425424

476

477
478

479
480 468

467

486

485

484

483

482

490491492493

494

495

481

523
524

525

526

541

540

539

538
537

536
535

531-534

527
528

529
530

521

520 518

517 516 515 514 513

407 408 409
410 411 412

413

415

416

414

519

ALLOTMENTS

COMMUNITY 
ORCHARD

ECOLOGICAL  
AREA

PLAY 
AREA

C/S

S/S

OXFQ

OXF

LETC LETC

AMB

STR

CAM

LE AQ

WAR

STRATFORD
4 B EDROOM HOM E

OXFORD LIFEST YLE
3 B EDROOM HOM E

BALMORAL
4 B EDROOM HOM E

RICHMOND
4 B EDROOM HOM E

HENLEY
4 B EDROOM HOM E
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S/S  – Sub Station

P/S  – Pump Station

C/S  – Cycle Storage


